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Cc: 

Subject: 

Dear All 

Anna Flatley <Anna.Flatley@london.gov.uk> 

19 June 2017 10:51 

Fiona Twycross; Randall, Don; 'Robin.smith@btp.pnn.police.uk'; Jane Gyford; 
londonglt@communities.gsi.gov.uk; 'simon.moody@environment-agency.gov.uk'; Archdeacon 

London; Tom Middleton; 'Ed.Stearns@met.pnn.police.uk'; Barradell, John; 'Kevin.Bate@lond­

amb.nhs.uk'; John.Obrien@londoncouncils.gov.uk; 'dany.cotton@london-fire.gov.uk'; 

John.Hetherington@London-fire.gov.uk; 'bryony.may@metoffice.gov.uk'; londist-cos@mod.uk; 

'patricia.gallan@met.pnn.police.uk'; 'guy.huckle@networkrail.co.uk'; 'peter.boorman@nhs.net'; 

yvonne.doyle@phe.gov.uk; 'Nick.Owenl@tfl.gov.uk'; garrettemmerson@tfl.gov.uk; 

bill.d'albertanson@ukpowernetworks.co.uk; 'espragg@redcross.org.uk'; Valerie Shawcross; 

Sophie Linden; Emma Strain; 'Katherine.Richardson@communities.gsi.gov.uk' 

Stephen Bramah; Jyoti Bhojani; BLYTHE_KEVIN@lilly.com; 'nikki.henderson@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 

'williamJordan@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 'elaine.derrick@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 
'Jason.bunyard@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 'emily.malone@btp.pnn.police.uk'; 'richard.woolford@city­

of-london.pnn.police.uk'; Ray Sykes; 'christopher.rowbottom@cityoflondon.pnn.police.uk'; Xa 
Naylor; hayley.deakin@environment-agency.gov.uk; 'cantor.mocke@environment-

agency.gov.uk'; 'diana.beckley@environment-agency.gov.uk'; 

'tracey.mcleavey@london.anglican.org'; 'ann.barton@urc.org.uk'; Samantha Hart; 

'laura.godman@met.pnn.police.uk'; Ryan, Jacqueline; Locker, Gary; Sawyer, Mark; 
Liam.Lehane@lond-amb.nhs.uk; alan.palmer@lond-amb.nhs.uk; Flight, Doug; ian.frost@london­

fire.gov.uk; 'ELLIS, GRAHAM (graham.ellis@london-fire.gov.uk)'; 'Shefik.Saheeb@london­

.f!r_ec.99Yc.~.~~.-I<2.t>Y~G o u I d@Lo n don -fire .gov. u k;C~~~~~~~-~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~P.~ii~~~iii~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~=~~~~~~~~~~J L~~f. !~f~~~§J 
[·-·-·-~·~-~-·~-~.§.-·-·-! 'kelly.dallen@london-fire.gov.uk'; mark.rogers@metoffice.gov.uk; londist­
jrloplans@mod.uk; LONDIST-JRLOOps@mod.uk; 'joseph.stokoe@met.pnn.police.uk'; 

Steve.Feely@met.pnn.police.uk; 'miniJaideep@met.pnn.police.uk'; 
'Dawn.Morris@met.pnn.police.uk'; 'bdaniell@nhs.net'; 'barry.emerson@nhs.net'; 

'marc.beveridge@phe.gov.uk'; Merrilyn Williams; 'pheeprr.london@phe.gov.uk'; 

NigelFurlong@tfl.gov.uk; sarah.burchard@thameswater.co.uk; 'CDalton@redcross.org.uk'; 

'amiibitson@tfl.gov.uk'; Karen Thomas; Siobhan Williams (MOPAC); Peter Goss 

London Resilience Forum - Today - Urgent 

Please note that a decision is likely to be made this morning regarding the LRF meeting scheduled for 14.30 today. If 

the meeting is postponed a confirmation email will follow 

Regards 
Anna 

Committee Services -
#LondonlsOpen 
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